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Artikelnr.
21/L
9000
9001
9002
9003
9004
9005
9006
9007
9008
9010
9011
9012
9101
9102
9103
9104
9105
9106
9111
9112
9113
9114
9115
9116
9130
9131
9132
9133
9134
9135
9136
9137
9140
9141
9142
9143
9144
9150
9151
9152
9153
9154
9157
9158
9159
9160
9161
9162
9163
9164
9166
9170
9171
9172
9173
9180
9181
9182

Von

1969

1969

1977
1979
1977
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1980
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1980

1976

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1979
1995

1977

1988

1977

1973
1969
1972
1972
1972

Bis Baureihe

Class 5XP Jubilee

BR 260

D 341

C16a

BR 216

BR 10

BR 216

E 444

4-6-2 Pacific

4-6-2 Pacific

Mallet Y6b
1993 Pacific 2-3-1

2-8-4 Berkshire

SW 1500 cow

SW 1500 cow

SW 1500 cow

SW 1500 cow

SW 1500 cow

SW 1500 cow

SW 1500 calf

SW 1500 calf

SW 1500 calf

SW 1500 calf

SW 1500 calf

SW 1500 calf

4-6-2 Pacific

4-6-2 Pacific

4-6-2 Pacific

Mikado

0-8-0

C16

Mallet Y6b

Fairbanks morse C liner
Fairbanks morse C liner
Fairbanks morse C liner
Fairbanks morse C liner
Fairbanks morse C liner
EMD E8
EMD E8
EMD E8
EMD E8
EMD E8
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
E444
E444
D 341
E444
E444
E444
E447
D 341
2002 BR 261

1984 BR 216
BR 10
Pacific 2-3-1
Pacific 2-3-1
Pacific 2-3-1

Verwaltung Lok-NR

DB 10 001

Chippewa Hiawatha Limited

Baltimore & Ohio

Norfolk & Western

Nord 3.1173
American Railroads

Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe

Electro Motive TR12
Penn Central 9150A
Union Pacific

Burlington Route

Southern Pacific

Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe 2418A
Electro Motive TR12
Penn Central 9150B

Union Pacific

Burlington Route

Southern Pacific

Milwaukee Road

Grand Trunk Western Railroad
Baltimore & Ohio

Grand Trunk Western Railroad
Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad
Baltimore & Ohio

Norfolk & Western Railway
Baltimore & Ohio

Santa Fe

Union Pacific

Milwaukee

Pennsylvania

Southern Pacific

Santa Fe

Baltimore & Ohio
Pennsylvania

Union Pacific

Chicago & North Western
Union Pacific

FS 444 091
FS 444 041
FS D 341
FS 444 015
FS 444 053
FS 444 053
FS 447 023
FS D 341
DB

ABR

DB 216 011-7
DB 10 001
SNCF 231E13
Nord 3.1173
SNCF 231E 22
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Motor
5713 110061, R10061
112283, 112367
R10061

R10061
R10516
R10061
R13341
R23976
R23976
R17275
R13702

759

2418

1870
9280
2587

1870

9139 R10516
R10516
R10516
R10516

102

2197 R17275
99
R10061
R10061
R10061
R10061
R10061
R10061
R10061
5887 R10061
926 R10061
R10061
4005
R13341
R13341
R10061
R13341
R13341
R13341
R13341
R10061
112283, 112367
112283, 112367
R10061
R10516
R13702
R13702
R13702

Umbausatz
NRI001G
NRIO03
NRI001G

NRI001G
NRI002
NRI001G
NRI002

NRI002
NRI002

NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002

NRI002

NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI001G
NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI001G

NRI002
NRI002
NRI001G
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI001G
NRI003
NRI003
NRI0O01G
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002

V.Motor
1013S
0615S
1013S

10138
10138
10138
10138

10138
10138

10138
10138
10138
10138

10138

10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138

10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
06158
06158
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
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9185
9186
9187
9196
9197
9198
9199
9200
9201
9202
9203
9204
9205
9208
9210
9216
9218
9219
9220
9221
9222
9224
9225
9226
9242
9243
9244
9245
9246
9268
9269
9270
9273
9275
9283
9284
9289
9290
9290

1978

1983

1981
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

1989

1993
1993
1993
1989
1984
1984
1980
1980
1980

2-8-4 Berkshire
2-8-4 Berkshire
Pacific 2-3-1

4-6-2 Heavy Pacific

4-6-2 Heavy Pacific
4-6-2 Pacific

4-6-2 Heavy Pacific
4-6-2 Heavy Pacific
4-6-2 Pacific
Challenger

2-8-2 Heavy Mikado
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
2-8-8-0 Consolidation Mallet
2-8-4 Berkshire
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-6-2 Pacific

4-6-2 Pacific
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-6-6-4 Challenger
4-6-6-4 Challenger
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
4-6-2 Pacific

4-6-2 Heavy Pacific
4-6-2 Heavy Pacific
Pacific 3400

Q4 Pacific

4-6-6-4 Challenger
4-8-8-4 Big Boy
SW1500

SW1500

SW1500

AAR

New York Central Railroad
Milwaukee Road

Southern Railway

Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe
Baltimore & Ohio
Pennsylvania

Baltimore & Ohio
Chicago & Alton Railroad
Union Pacific

Great Northern

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Baltimore & Ohio

Nickel plate road

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Milwaukee Road
Southern Railway
Baltimore & Ohio
Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe
Northern Pacific Railway
Union Pacific

Union Pacific

Milwaukee Road

Conrail

Milwaukee Road
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759
779
6138
1401 R10516
R10516
3424 R10516
R10516
2197 R10516
R10516
R10516
3977
R10516
4004 R10516
4013
7155
765
4010 R23690
4014 R23690
R23690
4005 R23690
4013 R23690
R23976
R23976
4010 R23690
3967 R21475
3979 R21475
4003 R23690
4004 R23690
4010 R23690
6138 R10516
1401

3424

2197
3975 R21475
R23690

906

83

907

NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002

NRI002
NRI002

NRI002

10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138

10138
10138

10138



