

Hersteller	Artikelnr.	Von	Bis	Baureihe	Verwaltung	Lok-NR	Motor	Umbausatz	V.Motor
Rivarossi	21/L	1969		Class 5XP Jubilee	LMS		5713 110061, R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9000			BR 260	DB		112283, 112367	NRI003	0615S
Rivarossi	9001			D 341	FS		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9002			C16a	Baltimore & Ohio				
Rivarossi	9003			BR 216	DB		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9004	1969		BR 10	DB	10 001	R10516	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9005			BR 216	DB		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9006			E 444	FS		R13341	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9007			4-6-2 Pacific	Chippewa Hiawatha Limited		R23976		
Rivarossi	9008			4-6-2 Pacific	Baltimore & Ohio		R23976		
Rivarossi	9010	1977		Mallet Y6b	Norfolk & Western		R17275	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9011	1979	1993	Pacific 2-3-1	Nord	3.1173	R13702	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9012	1977		2-8-4 Berkshire	American Railroads		759		
Rivarossi	9101	1971		SW 1500 cow	Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe		2418		
Rivarossi	9102	1971		SW 1500 cow	Electro Motive	TR12			
Rivarossi	9103	1971		SW 1500 cow	Penn Central	9150A			
Rivarossi	9104	1971		SW 1500 cow	Union Pacific		1870		
Rivarossi	9105	1971		SW 1500 cow	Burlington Route		9280		
Rivarossi	9106	1980		SW 1500 cow	Southern Pacific		2587		
Rivarossi	9111	1971		SW 1500 calf	Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe	2418A			
Rivarossi	9112	1971		SW 1500 calf	Electro Motive	TR12			
Rivarossi	9113	1971		SW 1500 calf	Penn Central	9150B			
Rivarossi	9114	1971		SW 1500 calf	Union Pacific		1870		
Rivarossi	9115	1971		SW 1500 calf	Burlington Route				
Rivarossi	9116	1980		SW 1500 calf	Southern Pacific				
Rivarossi	9130			4-6-2 Pacific	Milwaukee Road		9139 R10516	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9131			4-6-2 Pacific	Grand Trunk Western Railroad		R10516	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9132			4-6-2 Pacific	Baltimore & Ohio		R10516	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9133			Mikado	Grand Trunk Western Railroad		R10516	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9134			0-8-0	Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad		102		
Rivarossi	9135			C16	Baltimore & Ohio				
Rivarossi	9136	1976		Mallet Y6b	Norfolk & Western Railway		2197 R17275	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9137				Baltimore & Ohio		99		
Rivarossi	9140	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Santa Fe		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9141	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Union Pacific		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9142	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Milwaukee		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9143	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Pennsylvania		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9144	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Southern Pacific		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9150	1969		EMD E8	Santa Fe		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9151	1969		EMD E8	Baltimore & Ohio		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9152	1969		EMD E8	Pennsylvania	5887	R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9153	1969		EMD E8	Union Pacific		926 R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9154	1969		EMD E8	Chicago & North Western		R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9157	1979		4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific		4005		
Rivarossi	9158	1995		E444	FS	444 091	R13341	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9159			E444	FS	444 041	R13341	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9160			D 341	FS	D 341	R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9161	1977		E444	FS	444 015	R13341	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9162			E444	FS	444 053	R13341	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9163	1988		E444	FS	444 053	R13341	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9164			E447	FS	447 023	R13341	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9166			D 341	FS	D 341	R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9170	1977	2002	BR 261	DB		112283, 112367	NRI003	0615S
Rivarossi	9171				ABR		112283, 112367	NRI003	0615S
Rivarossi	9172	1973	1984	BR 216	DB	216 011-7	R10061	NRI001G	1013S
Rivarossi	9173	1969		BR 10	DB	10 001	R10516	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9180	1972		Pacific 2-3-1	SNCF	231 E 13	R13702	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9181	1972		Pacific 2-3-1	Nord	3.1173	R13702	NRI002	1013S
Rivarossi	9182	1972		Pacific 2-3-1	SNCF	231 E 22	R13702	NRI002	1013S

Rivarossi	9185		2-8-4 Berkshire	AAR	759		
Rivarossi	9186		2-8-4 Berkshire	New York Central Railroad	779		
Rivarossi	9187		Pacific 2-3-1	Milwaukee Road	6138		
Rivarossi	9196	1978	4-6-2 Heavy Pacific	Southern Railway	1401 R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9197				R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9198		4-6-2 Heavy Pacific	Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe	3424 R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9199		4-6-2 Pacific	Baltimore & Ohio	R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9200		4-6-2 Heavy Pacific	Pennsylvania	2197 R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9201		4-6-2 Heavy Pacific	Baltimore & Ohio	R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9202		4-6-2 Pacific	Chicago & Alton Railroad	R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9203	1983	Challenger	Union Pacific	3977		
Rivarossi	9204		2-8-2 Heavy Mikado	Great Northern	R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9205		4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4004 R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9208	1981	4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4013		
Rivarossi	9210	1988	2-8-8-0 Consolidation Mallet	Baltimore & Ohio	7155		
Rivarossi	9216	1988	2-8-4 Berkshire	Nickel plate road	765		
Rivarossi	9218	1989	4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4010 R23690		
Rivarossi	9219	1989	4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4014 R23690		
Rivarossi	9220	1989	4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	R23690		
Rivarossi	9221	1989	4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4005 R23690		
Rivarossi	9222	1989	4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4013 R23690		
Rivarossi	9224		4-6-2 Pacific		R23976		
Rivarossi	9225		4-6-2 Pacific		R23976		
Rivarossi	9226	1989	4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4010 R23690		
Rivarossi	9242		4-6-6-4 Challenger	Union Pacific	3967 R21475		
Rivarossi	9243		4-6-6-4 Challenger	Union Pacific	3979 R21475		
Rivarossi	9244		4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4003 R23690		
Rivarossi	9245		4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4004 R23690		
Rivarossi	9246		4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	4010 R23690		
Rivarossi	9268		4-6-2 Pacific	Milwaukee Road	6138 R10516		NRI002 1013S
Rivarossi	9269	1993	4-6-2 Heavy Pacific	Southern Railway	1401		
Rivarossi	9270	1993	4-6-2 Heavy Pacific	Baltimore & Ohio			
Rivarossi	9273	1993	Pacific 3400	Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe	3424		
Rivarossi	9275	1989	Q4 Pacific	Northern Pacific Railway	2197		
Rivarossi	9283	1984	4-6-6-4 Challenger	Union Pacific	3975 R21475		
Rivarossi	9284	1984	4-8-8-4 Big Boy	Union Pacific	R23690		
Rivarossi	9289	1980	SW1500	Milwaukee Road	906		
Rivarossi	9290	1980	SW1500	Conrail	83		
Rivarossi	9290	1980	SW1500	Milwaukee Road	907		